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Happenings 

T4 WK1/2 2025

DATES HAPPENINGS

Tuesday 07 October
Lunch – Spaghetti & Meatballs with garlic bread

Fiji Language Week
Dental Clinic here this term

Wednesday 08 October
Lunch – Chilli & corn chips with fresh fruit

Thursday 09 October
Lunch – Lasagne & mixed veg

Friday 10 October
Lunch – Chicken Pizza, moogurt, carrot sticks & 
pineapple

Monday 13 October
Lunch – Chicken Sub with hash sticks, carrot sticks 
& pineapple

Assembly R2 @ 2.15pm

Tuesday 14 October
Lunch – Spaghetti Bolognese & garlic bread

BOT Meeting @ 6pm

Wednesday 15 October
Lunch – Butter Chicken with rice & roti

Thursday 16 October
Lunch – Sandwich with fresh fruit & anzac biscuit

Photolife here

Friday 17 October
Lunch – Beef Burger with pineapple & brownie

NOTES: 
Term 4 finishes
Term 1 2026 starts               

Tuesday 16 December 
Tuesday 03 February 2026
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